
Fall 2025 TOWSON UNIVERSITY  
FRATERNITY AND SORORITY PRESIDENT CONTACT INFORMATION 

ORGANIZATION CHAPTER PRESIDENT E-MAIL ADDRESS 

IFC Towson Kameron Jones kjones115@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Epsilon Pi Tau Mu Jack Tinik jtinik1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Sigma Phi Eta Omicron Matthew Perry mperry21@students.Towson.edu; 

Chi Phi Sigma Theta Richard Tangires rtangir1@students.towson.edu; 

Kappa Delta Rho Iota Gamma Simon Raqueno Sraquen1@students.Towson.edu; 

Phi Kappa Psi Maryland Delta Samuel Jamison sjemiso1@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Sigma Kappa Phi Hextan Joey O’Brien jobrien1@students.towson.edu; 

Pi Kappa Alpha Lambda Omega Sean Kearney skearne1@students.towson.edu; 

Sigma Chi Kappa Pi Michael Mikutsky mmikuts1@students.towson.edu; 

Theta Chi Iota Sigma Zachary Forte zforte1@students.towson.edu; 

Zeta Beta Tau Eta Kappa Aidan Cydylo acydylo1@students.towson.edu; 

NPHC Towson Naomi Andrews nandrew1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Kappa Alpha Lambda Beta Halle Pina hpina1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Phi Alpha Mu Rho Reactivation  

Delta Sigma Theta Mu Mu Gabriella Artis gartis1@students.towson.edu; 

Iota Phi Theta Rho Reactivation  

Phi Beta Sigma Theta Omicron  Ishmael Jean ijean2@students.towson.edu; 

Sigma Gamma Rho Eta Xi Nyla Holley nholley1@students.towson.edu; 

Zeta Phi Beta Upsilon Mu Talyiah Jerry tjerry1@students.towson.edu; 

PHA Towson Kayleigh Muffley Kmuffle1@students.towson.edu;  

Alpha Gamma Delta Zeta Delta Mary Wilkinson mwilkin3@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Omicron Pi Theta Beta Samantha Thomas sthomas3@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Phi Eta Omega Alison Peret amorela1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Xi Delta Theta Delta Zoe Batten Zbatten1@students.towson.edu; 

Delta Delta Delta Epsilon Lambda Autumn Hartman ahartma3@students.towson.edu; 

Delta Phi Epsilon Phi Phi Emma Sappington esappi3@students.towson.edu; 

Kappa Delta Zeta Mu Emma Terveer etervee1@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Mu Phi Theta Carleigh Roe croe1@students.towson.edu; 

Zeta Tau Alpha Iota Delta Brooke Hall Bhall21@students.towson.edu; 

MGC Towson Emely Paredes eparede1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Sigma Rho Zeta Colony Somika KC skc5@students.towson.edu; 

Hermandad de Sigma 

Iota Alpha 

Beta Mu Alexandra Blandon ablando1@students.towson.edu; 

Lambda Theta Phi Delta Rho Lucas Marks  lmarks2@students.towson.edu; 

Lambda Theta Alpha Delta Psi Ashley Orellana-

Hernandez 

aorella2@students.towson.edu; 

IGC Towson Katy Hinderliter khinder1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Kappa Psi Omega Kappa Hana Sintayehu hsintay1@students.towson.edu; 

Kappa Kappa Psi Iota Delta Sabine Feldman sfeldma1@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Mu Alpha Sigma Tau Adam Wyscaver awyscar1@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Sigma Pi Gamma Pi Ethan Lightbringer elightb2@students.towson.edu; 

Tau Beta Sigma Eta Sigma Taylor Gray tgray20@students.towson.edu; 

mailto:sjemiso1@students.towson.edu
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 Order of Omega Rho Alpha  Max Zimmerman mzimmer1@students.towson.edu; 

S.G.A. Rep Towson Naomi Andrew nandrew1@students.towson.edu; 


